For more informations please visit the website:  Http://www.guihai.cc 8-2
     Model      Number    Tube amount     Power(W)        Diameter(mm)     cut-out(mm)
Order Guide：
Model Dimension
Light source parameter Design
Ballast
Voltage
Optional
1     One tubes
Number
006
Power Qty
Reflector
Mounting
OP     power line
Remark:compliance with the requirement of the buyer
       for more informations pls refer to
 the lighting source technical literature
006
EI       flush mount100   Diameter100
145   Diameter145
DA   Die-casting aluminum BA      Matte aluminum
AM     mirror aluminum
DA1 EI
220    220-240V
Product's Features
   lighting fixture made of cold rolled sheet,
   color:white and gold
   Anodic alumina reflector,beam angle:15° ；25°
   Anti-Glare lighting design
   lamp holder,connecting terminal, electrical
   wire with High temperature resistant flame
   retardant
APllications
    Office,Supermarket,School,Workshop,etc.
Technical parameters
    Light Source：LED
    Light Power：3-15W
    Ballast: switching power supply
    Working Power：220V~240V，50Hz
    IP Grade：IP20、IP43
    Insolution Grade：Class 1
    Safety Standards：IEC598
GHCE006GUIHAI
GHCE    Ceiling lamp
GHCE
003       3W
005       5W
007       7W
009       9W
011       11W
015       15W
PS    switching power supply
105°105°
35°
25°
5° 15°
95°
85°
75°
65°
55°
45°
35°
25°
15° 5°
95°
85°
75°
65°
55°
45°
cd/klm
180
140
100
60
20
GHCE         006               1                  3-15                  100-145             75-130